ICS-130  Industrial 10/100Base-T to 100Base-FX(BX)
Media Converter
 Access Technologies … FTTX, IP Digital Surveillance Networking
Wamin Optocomm Mfg. Corporation   www.wamin.com   Document No.: SPC10021  V.1
5F, No.6, DuXing Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu , Taiwan Tel: +886-3-577-3518  Fax: +886-3-577-7228
ICS-130
Industrial, Extended Temperature
10/100Base-T to 100Base-FX(BX)

Wamin Optocomm Mfg. Corporation   www.wamin.com   Document No.: SPC10021  V.1
5F, No.6, DuXing Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu , Taiwan Tel: +886-3-577-3518  Fax: +886-3-577-7228
Ordering Information
The ICS-130 available models, duplex mode, fiber interface, transmission distance and operating
temperature is described in the table below.
Model Number Description
ICS-130-MS1 Duplex multimode SC fiber interface, 2 km, 0 to 60°C
ICS-130-MS1E Duplex multimode SC fiber interface, 2 km, -40 to 75°C
ICS-130-MS4 Duplex multimode ST fiber interface, 2 km, 0 to 60°C
ICS-130-MS4E Duplex multimode ST fiber interface, 2 km, -40 to 75°C
ICS-130-SB2 Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 15 km, Tx: 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C
ICS-130-SB2E Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 15 km, Tx: 1310 nm, -40 to 75°C
ICS-130-SB3 Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 15 km, Tx: 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C
ICS-130-SB3E Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 15 km, Tx: 1550 nm, -40 to 75°C
ICS-130-SD2 Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 25 km, Tx: 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C
ICS-130-SD2E Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 25 km, Tx: 1310 nm, -40 to 75°C
ICS-130-SD3 Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 25 km, Tx: 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C
ICS-130-SD3E Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 25 km, Tx: 1550 nm, -40 to 75°C
ICS-130-SL1 Duplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 60 km 0 to 60°C
ICS-130-SL1E Duplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 60 km -40 to 75°C
ICS-130-SL4 Duplex single-mode ST fiber interface, 60 km 0 to 60°C
ICS-130-SL4E Duplex single-mode ST fiber interface, 60 km -40 to 75°C
ICS-130-SM2 Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 40 km, Tx: 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C
ICS-130-SM2E Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 40 km, Tx: 1310 nm, -40 to 75°C
ICS-130-SM3 Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 40 km, Tx: 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C
ICS-130-SM3E Simplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 40 km, Tx: 1550 nm, -40 to 75°C
ICS-130-SS1 Duplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 30 km, 0 to 60°C
ICS-130-SS1E Duplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 30 km, -40 to 75°C
ICS-130-SS4 Duplex single-mode ST fiber interface, 30 km, 0 to 60°C
ICS-130-SS4E Duplex single-mode ST fiber interface, 30 km, -40 to 75°C
ICS-130-SU1 Duplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 80 km, 0 to 60°C
ICS-130-SU1E Duplex single-mode SC fiber interface, 80 km, -40 to 75°C
ICS-130-SU4 Duplex single-mode ST fiber interface, 80 km, 0 to 60°C
ICS-130-SU4E Duplex single-mode ST fiber interface, 80 km, -40 to 75°C